Univers™ CA Humeral Head Instrument Set
AR-9200CAS
Page 01 of 02
© 2019 Arthrex, Inc. All rights reserved. DOC1-000146-en-US_A
Pic. Item Number Qty. Description
 1 AR-9242-17CA Trial Humeral Head, CA, 42 mm × 17 mm
 2   AR-9244-17CA Trial Humeral Head, CA, 44 mm × 17 mm
 3 AR-9244-19CA Trial Humeral Head, CA, 44 mm × 19 mm
 4 AR-9246-18CA Trial Humeral Head, CA, 46 mm × 18 mm
 5 AR-9246-20CA Trial Humeral Head, CA, 46 mm × 20 mm
 6 AR-9248-19CA Trial Humeral Head, CA, 48 mm ×  19 mm
 7 AR-9248-21CA Trial Humeral Head, CA, 48 mm × 21 mm
 8 AR-9250-19CA Trial Humeral Head, CA, 50 mm × 19 mm
 9 AR-9250-21CA Trial Humeral Head, CA, 50 mm × 21 mm
 10 AR-9252-20CA Trial Humeral Head, CA, 52 mm ×  20 mm
 11 AR-9252-22CA Trial Humeral Head, CA, 52 mm × 22 mm
 12 AR-9254-21CA Trial Humeral Head, CA, 54 mm × 21 mm
 13 AR-9254-23CA Trial Humeral Head, CA, 54 mm × 23 mm
 14 AR-9256-22CA Trial Humeral Head, CA, 56 mm × 22 mm
 15 AR-9256-24CA Trial Humeral Head, CA, 56 mm × 24 mm
1
5
9
13
4
8
12
2
6
10
14
3
7
11
15
Pic. Item Number Qty. Description
 16 AR-9200- 16CA CA Cut Guide, size 6
 17 AR-9200-17CA CA Cut Guide, size 7
 18 AR-9200-18CA CA Cut Guide, size 8
 19 AR-9200-19CA CA Cut Guide, size 9
 20 AR-9200-20CA CA Cut Guide, size 10
 21 AR-9200-16CAG Revision CA Cut Guide
 22 AR-9200-21CA CA Cut Guide, size 11
 23 AR-9200-22CA CA Cut Guide, size 12
 24 AR-9200-23CA CA Cut Guide, size 13
 25 AR-9200-24CA CA Cut Guide, size 14
 26 AR-9200-25CA CA Cut Guide, size 15
Page 02 of 02
© 2019 Arthrex, Inc. All rights reserved. DOC1-000146-en-US_A
16
22
17
23
18
24
21
19
25
20
26